
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
2 T: 93 93COX SA EE 35370 AA
2 T: 93 93HAND BJ EE 62554 AA
4 T: 92 92CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
4 T: 92 92DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 AA
4 T: 92 92SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AA
7 T: 91 91GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
7 T: 91 91SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 AA
9 T: 90 90BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
10 T: 89 89BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
11 T: 88 88FIRMAN JL EE 118044 AA
11 T: 88 88MAUND G EE 125993 AA
11 T: 88 88THORROLD BPD EE 101497 AA
11 T: 88 88WELLS J EE 2744 AA
15 T: 87 87CANN D EE 110543 AA
15 T: 87 87IVEY M EE 98457 AA
15 T: 87 87REED T EE 112174 AA
15 T: 87 87THORROLD P EE 61189 AA
19 T: 86 86BURTON G EE 116400 AA
19 T: 86 86HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 AA
21 T: 85 85HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 AA
22 T: 84 84MOORE G EE 103821 AA
23 T: 81 81HAND JF EE 62555 AA
23 T: 81 81SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA
25 T: 79 79COOPER P EE 106295 AA
25 T: 79 79WHITWELL SR EE 26025 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93LEONARD T EE 88361 A
2 T: 88 88ELLINGWORTH GR EE 60282 A
2 T: 88 88MCILWAINE B EE 116165 A
4 T: 85 85EARL SM EE 71507 A
4 T: 85 85MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 A
6 T: 84 84COUZENS T EE 106706 A
6 T: 84 84FRYER MP EE 39268 A
8 T: 83 83COLLINS H EE 120798 A
8 T: 83 83COULSON A EE 125793 A

Yes8 T: 83 83WHATTON C EE 113493 A
8 T: 83 83WHINNETT S EE 96499 A
12 T: 82 82CHAPLIN B EE 126779 A
12 T: 82 82MASON B EE 85486 A
12 T: 82 82TATE MM EE 15088 A
15 T: 80 80MARLOW J EE 98053 A
16 T: 78 78SHEPPARD M EE 99919 A
17 T: 77 77LONDON AR EE 67762 A
18 T: 75 75NELSON E EE 122047 A
19 T: 74 74RICHARDS T EE 110913 A
19 T: 74 74SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 A
21 T: 72 72SMITH G EE 125437 A
22 T: 69 69FRISBY DJ EE 113415 A
23 T: 68 68MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 A
24 T: 67 67ALLEN R EE 120278 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84WALKER A EE 110501 B
2 T: 80 80BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B
2 T: 80 80LEONARD SJ EE 128196 B
2 T: 80 80NEWMAN A EE 80642 B
2 T: 80 80TAYLOR K EE 121907 B

Yes6 T: 79 79COOKE JF EE 94786 B
7 T: 78 78GRIMBLE M EE 111701 B

Yes7 T: 78 78MULHALL C EE 110240 B
9 T: 77 77JENKINS MN EE 709 B
9 T: 77 77LANE D EE 129360 B
9 T: 77 77ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 B
12 T: 76 76WELLS R EE 126434 B

Yes13 T: 75 75FERRIS M EE 121274 B
14 T: 74 74FOSTER J EE 117379 B
14 T: 74 74MENNIE D EE 113616 B
16 T: 73 73BURNAGE K EE 114307 B
16 T: 73 73GOWER SR EE 114774 B
18 T: 72 72HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B
18 T: 72 72VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
20 T: 70 70BRIDGES S EE 99550 B
21 T: 69 69DAVISON RA EE 8668 B
21 T: 69 69HILLIER WJ EE 72353 B

Yes21 T: 69 69PALMER SR EE 71592 B
24 T: 68 68SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 B

Yes25 T: 67 67LAMB C EE 123008 B
Yes25 T: 67 67MANN N EE 66556 B

27 T: 64 64CORNEY AK EE 108065 B
28 T: 62 62GOODMAN S EE 124255 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 76 76ELKINGTON J EE 114144 C
2 T: 73 73HURREN R EE 124026 C
3 T: 72 72KIRTON NL EE 115747 C

Yes3 T: 72 72OWEN F EE 123127 C
5 T: 70 70HARDWICK S EE 131946 C
6 T: 69 69BROWN P EE 127812 C

Yes7 T: 67 67COOKE SB EE 94787 C
Yes8 T: 66 66EVANS N EE 24160 C

8 T: 66 66NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C
Yes10 T: 65 65BORMAN C EE 129778 C

10 T: 65 65COLEMAN K EE 122130 C
12 T: 64 64BARROW D EE 125962 C
12 T: 64 64ELDER V EE 92117 C
14 T: 60 60WHITTON J EE 131275 C*

Yes15 T: 59 59BAILEY K EE 131993 C*
15 T: 59 59WHITLOCK J EE 131507 C
17 T: 52 52RICHARDSON B EE 126807 C
18 T: 49 49BALL S EE 126091 C
19 T: 42 42FRANKLIN O EE 131011 C

Yes19 T: 42 42WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 JNR
2 T: 83 83COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR
3 T: 59 59WHITLOCK J EE 131507 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 75 75NELSON E EE 122047 LDY
2 T: 72 72HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY

Yes3 T: 69 69PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY
Yes4 T: 67 67COOKE SB EE 94787 LDY

5 T: 65 65COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
2 T: 93 93COX SA EE 35370 SNR
2 T: 93 93HAND BJ EE 62554 SNR
2 T: 93 93LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
5 T: 92 92CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
5 T: 92 92SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
7 T: 91 91GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
7 T: 91 91SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 SNR
9 T: 90 90BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
10 T: 89 89BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
11 T: 88 88ELLINGWORTH GR EE 60282 SNR
11 T: 88 88FIRMAN JL EE 118044 SNR
11 T: 88 88MAUND G EE 125993 SNR
11 T: 88 88MCILWAINE B EE 116165 SNR
11 T: 88 88THORROLD BPD EE 101497 SNR
16 T: 87 87CANN D EE 110543 SNR
16 T: 87 87IVEY M EE 98457 SNR
16 T: 87 87REED T EE 112174 SNR
16 T: 87 87THORROLD P EE 61189 SNR
20 T: 86 86BURTON G EE 116400 SNR
21 T: 85 85EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
21 T: 85 85MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR
23 T: 84 84COUZENS T EE 106706 SNR
23 T: 84 84FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
23 T: 84 84WALKER A EE 110501 SNR
26 T: 83 83COULSON A EE 125793 SNR

Yes26 T: 83 83WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
26 T: 83 83WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
29 T: 82 82CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
29 T: 82 82MASON B EE 85486 SNR
31 T: 81 81HAND JF EE 62555 SNR
31 T: 81 81SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
33 T: 80 80LEONARD SJ EE 128196 SNR
33 T: 80 80MARLOW J EE 98053 SNR
33 T: 80 80NEWMAN A EE 80642 SNR
33 T: 80 80TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
37 T: 79 79COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
37 T: 79 79WHITWELL SR EE 26025 SNR
39 T: 78 78GRIMBLE M EE 111701 SNR

Yes39 T: 78 78MULHALL C EE 110240 SNR
39 T: 78 78SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
42 T: 77 77LANE D EE 129360 SNR
42 T: 77 77LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
42 T: 77 77ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
45 T: 76 76ELKINGTON J EE 114144 SNR
45 T: 76 76WELLS R EE 126434 SNR
47 T: 74 74FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
47 T: 74 74MENNIE D EE 113616 SNR
47 T: 74 74RICHARDS T EE 110913 SNR
47 T: 74 74SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 SNR
51 T: 73 73BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
51 T: 73 73GOWER SR EE 114774 SNR
53 T: 72 72SMITH G EE 125437 SNR
54 T: 70 70HARDWICK S EE 131946 SNR
55 T: 69 69BROWN P EE 127812 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 69 69FRISBY DJ EE 113415 SNR
57 T: 67 67ALLEN R EE 120278 SNR

Yes57 T: 67 67LAMB C EE 123008 SNR
Yes59 T: 66 66EVANS N EE 24160 SNR
Yes60 T: 65 65BORMAN C EE 129778 SNR

61 T: 64 64CORNEY AK EE 108065 SNR
61 T: 64 64ELDER V EE 92117 SNR
63 T: 62 62GOODMAN S EE 124255 SNR
64 T: 60 60WHITTON J EE 131275 SNR
65 T: 52 52RICHARDSON B EE 126807 SNR
66 T: 49 49BALL S EE 126091 SNR
67 T: 42 42FRANKLIN O EE 131011 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
2 T: 88 88WELLS J EE 2744 VET
3 T: 86 86HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
4 T: 84 84MOORE G EE 103821 VET
5 T: 82 82TATE MM EE 15088 VET
6 T: 80 80BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 VET

Yes7 T: 79 79COOKE JF EE 94786 VET
8 T: 77 77JENKINS MN EE 709 VET

Yes9 T: 75 75FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
10 T: 73 73HURREN R EE 124026 VET
11 T: 72 72HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET
11 T: 72 72KIRTON NL EE 115747 VET

Yes11 T: 72 72OWEN F EE 123127 VET
11 T: 72 72VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
15 T: 70 70BRIDGES S EE 99550 VET
16 T: 69 69DAVISON RA EE 8668 VET
16 T: 69 69HILLIER WJ EE 72353 VET

Yes16 T: 69 69PALMER SR EE 71592 VET
19 T: 68 68MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 VET
19 T: 68 68SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 VET

Yes21 T: 67 67MANN N EE 66556 VET
22 T: 66 66NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
23 T: 64 64BARROW D EE 125962 VET

Yes24 T: 59 59BAILEY K EE 131993 VET
Yes25 T: 42 42WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
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